

SLP(C)No. 4631 OF 2001

ITEM No.44

Court No. 5

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4631/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/09/2000 in WPST 362/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RANJIT KUMAR CHANDA AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
With

SLP(C)No.4632/2001,SLP(C)No.9900-9901/2001  
( With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sheo Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....  
.SP2

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioners to  
file rejoinder affidavit.

.SP1

Charanjit

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master